
Company Name First Last Contact Title Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Code Phone FAX Email
Company Information Adam Bouman xxx 300 American Metro Blvd #185 Hamilton Township NJ 78998 (987) 987-9896 dodge.docs@construction.com

Dodge Data & Analytics Adam Bouman Broadfording Road Sidewalk 
Repair

300 American Metro Blvd #185 Hamilton Township NJ 8619 (513) 666-3354 dodge.bidding@construction.com

Adamâ€™s Demolition Adam Merrbaugh Owner 19106 Black Maple Way Hagerstown MD 21742 (301) 399-8811 adamsdemolition.net@gmail.com

Medina Landscape llc. Alejandro Medina Owner 6709 Orem Dr Laurel MD 20707 (240) 464-0513 alex@medinalandscapes.com

S- Works Construction Corporation Ben Nickey Mr 212 East Market Street Leesburg VA 20176 (703) 887-0713 bnickey@s-worksconstruction.com

ConstructConnect Catie Macuna Sr. Content Specialist 3825 Edwards Road, Ste. 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 (513) 458-8576 catie.macuna@constructconnect.com

Guardrails, etc., Inc. Cynthia Taylor Executive Assistant 4010 North Point Blvd. Batimore MD 21222 (410) 477-8300 (410) 477-6859 cynthiataylor@guardrailsetc.com

SELVA SERVICES LLC Diana Londono Office Manager 13120 Wonderland Way, Apt 303 GERMANTOWN MD 20874 (202) 883-0888 info@selvaservices.com
Henson & Son Inc Ed HUGHES Construction Superintendent 975 Mount Aetna Rd Hagerstown MD 21740 (301) 733-3783 edhughes@hensonandsoninc.com

INL Construction LLC Francisco Martinez President 7406 Garrison Rd Manassas VA 20111 (571) 494-6655 fmartinez@inlconstruction.com

INL Construction, LLC. Francisco Martinez President 5817 Choctaw Dr Oxon Hill, MD 20745 (571) 379-4890 inlmmconstruction@gmail.com

G & D Construction LLC Gabriela Tapia Owner 9212 6th Street Lanham MD 20706 (301) 523-6167 (301) 542-0051 gabriela@gdconstruction.us
Brito General Services Henry Gomez General Manager 10434 Baltimore Ave Beltsville MD 20705 (240) 429-4857 britogeneralservices@gmail.com

North Construction, Inc. Imran Shah Project Manager 42848 Rectors Chase Way Ashburn VA 20148 (757) 561-5249 imran@northconst.com
MJ Double K Farms, LLC Jody Bell owner 2551 Bear Den Rd frederick MD 21701 (240) 674-7862 teamhaymaker@gmail.com
Hawkeye Construction LLC Justin Hughes President 207 Old Padonia Rd Ste 200 Cockeysville, MD MD 21030 (410) 752-9266 justin@hcmail.us
Brawner Builders, Inc. Kevin Zinkand Project Manager 11011 McCormick Road Suite 300 Hunt Valley MD 21031 (410) 666-2500 kevinzinkand@brawnerbuilders.com

ECM Corpoaration Lazaro Constanza PM/Estimator 10980 Guilford Rd Annapolis Junction MD 20701 (240) 392-0561 (301) 560-8882 lazaro@ecmcorporation.net
Bright Construction Group Mike Domingues Estimator 2812 Old Lee Hwy, Suite 200A Fairfax VA 22031 (703) 863-9361 mdomingues@brightconstructiongroup.com

D.I.R. Construction Inc. Milton Nunez President 9698 Maryland Ave Laurel MD 20723 (240) 483-9174 milton@dirconstructioninc.com

SFMS Neil Hingen Estimator 323 N Church St Thurmont MD 21788 (443) 983-2103 estimating@sfmsllc.net
Patton Construction Company Queen Ujowundu Vice President 7404 Executive Pl, Unit #1018 Lanham MD 20706 (202) 805-0990 pujowundu@pattonconstructinc.com

mmarhjau ragu nathan head 4/185 ottar street south building los angles CA 90053 (077) 084-6596 ragunathanvengat@gmail.com

TCS raj kumar executive 15205 North Kierland Blvd Suite 100 Scottsdale AZ 85254 (123) 456-7890 jayalakshmil@construction.com

Huntzberry Brothers, Inc. Randy Hixon Project Manager/Estimator/COSS 21536 Chewsville Road SMITHSBURG MD 21783 (301) 739-8036 randy@huntzberrybrothers.com

C&N Associates, LLC Raymond Ihegbe President 6920 Hillmeade Road Glenn Dale MD 20769 (301) 464-5973 raymond@candnassociates.com

Bentleys Services, Inc. Richard Bentley President 107 Mt Carmel Rd Suite 206 Parkton MD 21120 (443) 410-1103 bentleyservices68@gmail.com

LCW Construction Ryan Dougall Estimator 221 aviation drive Winchester VA 22602 (540) 836-3365 rdougall@lcwconstruction.com

Onvia Source Management Broadfording Road Sidwalk Repair 509 Olive Way Suite 400 Seattle AK 98101 (020) 637-3950 (020) 637-3950 sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

North Construction, Inc. Stephanie Araujo Secretary 42848 Rectors Chase Way Ashburn VA 20148 (703) 327-4609 stephanie@northconst.com
C. William Hetzer, Inc. Tony Kerns President 9401 Sharpsburg Pike Post Hagerstown MD 21740 (301) 733-7300 estimating@cwilliamhetzer.com

Arbor Valley Construction & Supply Ty Wedekind Estimator 603 Wedekind Dr. Woodbine MD 21797 (443) 536-5051 tymikewedekind@gmail.com

American Concrete Services LLC Tyler Mundrick Vice President 5405 B Port Royal Rd Springfield VA 22151 (240) 665-5665 tmundrick@americancsllc.com

Blackridge Research & consulti Venkatesh Siva Procurement Manager 4041 w Hollow Creek Drive, Peoria IL 61615 (091) 799-3746 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com
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